
人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合 人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合 人 員 人員割合 累 計 累計割合

1170 1 0.07% 1 0.07% 1 0.05% 1 0.05%

1160 2 0.14% 3 0.20% 2 0.09% 3 0.14%

1150 1 0.07% 4 0.27% 1 0.05% 4 0.18%

1140 1 0.07% 5 0.34% 1 0.14% 1 0.14% 2 0.09% 6 0.27%

1130 2 0.14% 7 0.47% 1 0.14% 2 0.28% 3 0.14% 9 0.41%

1120 3 0.20% 10 0.68% 0.00% 2 0.28% 3 0.14% 12 0.55%

1110 6 0.41% 16 1.08% 1 0.14% 3 0.42% 7 0.32% 19 0.86%

1100 1 0.07% 17 1.15% 0.00% 3 0.42% 1 0.05% 20 0.91%

1090 5 0.34% 22 1.49% 1 0.14% 4 0.56% 6 0.27% 26 1.18%

1080 4 0.27% 26 1.76% 1 0.14% 5 0.70% 5 0.23% 31 1.41%

1070 6 0.41% 32 2.16% 1 0.14% 6 0.84% 7 0.32% 38 1.73%

1060 7 0.47% 39 2.63% 1 0.14% 7 0.98% 8 0.36% 46 2.09%

1050 8 0.54% 47 3.17% 1 0.14% 8 1.12% 9 0.41% 55 2.50%

1040 12 0.81% 59 3.98% 1 0.14% 9 1.26% 13 0.59% 68 3.10%

1030 13 0.88% 72 4.86% 0.00% 9 1.26% 13 0.59% 81 3.69%

1020 14 0.95% 86 5.81% 2 0.28% 11 1.54% 16 0.73% 97 4.42%

1010 19 1.28% 105 7.09% 4 0.56% 15 2.09% 23 1.05% 120 5.46%

1000 11 0.74% 116 7.83% 4 0.56% 19 2.65% 15 0.68% 135 6.14%

990 13 0.88% 129 8.71% 3 0.42% 22 3.07% 16 0.73% 151 6.87%

980 12 0.81% 141 9.52% 2 0.28% 24 3.35% 14 0.64% 165 7.51%

970 12 0.81% 153 10.33% 3 0.42% 27 3.77% 15 0.68% 180 8.19%

960 14 0.95% 167 11.28% 6 0.84% 33 4.61% 20 0.91% 200 9.10%

950 25 1.69% 192 12.96% 2 0.28% 35 4.89% 27 1.23% 227 10.33%

940 19 1.28% 211 14.25% 6 0.84% 41 5.73% 25 1.14% 252 11.47%

930 30 2.03% 241 16.27% 12 1.68% 53 7.40% 42 1.91% 294 13.38%

920 36 2.43% 277 18.70% 2 0.28% 55 7.68% 38 1.73% 332 15.11%

910 36 2.43% 313 21.13% 5 0.70% 60 8.38% 41 1.87% 373 16.98%

900 27 1.82% 340 22.96% 13 1.82% 73 10.20% 40 1.82% 413 18.80%

890 24 1.62% 364 24.58% 9 1.26% 82 11.45% 33 1.50% 446 20.30%

880 25 1.69% 389 26.27% 10 1.40% 92 12.85% 35 1.59% 481 21.89%

870 29 1.96% 418 28.22% 7 0.98% 99 13.83% 36 1.64% 517 23.53%

860 37 2.50% 455 30.72% 15 2.09% 114 15.92% 52 2.37% 569 25.90%

850 48 3.24% 503 33.96% 15 2.09% 129 18.02% 63 2.87% 632 28.77%

840 35 2.36% 538 36.33% 19 2.65% 148 20.67% 54 2.46% 686 31.22%

830 46 3.11% 584 39.43% 14 1.96% 162 22.63% 60 2.73% 746 33.96%

820 56 3.78% 640 43.21% 18 2.51% 180 25.14% 74 3.37% 820 37.32%

810 43 2.90% 683 46.12% 22 3.07% 202 28.21% 65 2.96% 885 40.28%

800 56 3.78% 739 49.90% 12 1.68% 214 29.89% 68 3.10% 953 43.38%

790 46 3.11% 785 53.00% 16 2.23% 230 32.12% 62 2.82% 1,015 46.20%

780 43 2.90% 828 55.91% 14 1.96% 244 34.08% 57 2.59% 1,072 48.79%

770 49 3.31% 877 59.22% 19 2.65% 263 36.73% 68 3.10% 1,140 51.89%

760 55 3.71% 932 62.93% 24 3.35% 287 40.08% 79 3.60% 1,219 55.48%

750 59 3.98% 991 66.91% 22 3.07% 309 43.16% 81 3.69% 1,300 59.17%

740 32 2.16% 1,023 69.07% 22 3.07% 331 46.23% 54 2.46% 1,354 61.63%

730 35 2.36% 1,058 71.44% 14 1.96% 345 48.18% 49 2.23% 1,403 63.86%

720 32 2.16% 1,090 73.60% 22 3.07% 367 51.26% 54 2.46% 1,457 66.32%

710 27 1.82% 1,117 75.42% 25 3.49% 392 54.75% 52 2.37% 1,509 68.68%

700 35 2.36% 1,152 77.79% 31 4.33% 423 59.08% 66 3.00% 1,575 71.69%

690 35 2.36% 1,187 80.15% 28 3.91% 451 62.99% 63 2.87% 1,638 74.56%

680 39 2.63% 1,226 82.78% 23 3.21% 474 66.20% 62 2.82% 1,700 77.38%

670 34 2.30% 1,260 85.08% 25 3.49% 499 69.69% 59 2.69% 1,759 80.06%

660 31 2.09% 1,291 87.17% 17 2.37% 516 72.07% 48 2.18% 1,807 82.25%

650 31 2.09% 1,322 89.26% 25 3.49% 541 75.56% 56 2.55% 1,863 84.80%

640 30 2.03% 1,352 91.29% 18 2.51% 559 78.07% 48 2.18% 1,911 86.98%

630 16 1.08% 1,368 92.37% 20 2.79% 579 80.87% 36 1.64% 1,947 88.62%

620 26 1.76% 1,394 94.13% 18 2.51% 597 83.38% 44 2.00% 1,991 90.62%

610 15 1.01% 1,409 95.14% 11 1.54% 608 84.92% 26 1.18% 2,017 91.81%

600 7 0.47% 1,416 95.61% 16 2.23% 624 87.15% 23 1.05% 2,040 92.85%

590 7 0.47% 1,423 96.08% 15 2.09% 639 89.25% 22 1.00% 2,062 93.86%

580 12 0.81% 1,435 96.89% 15 2.09% 654 91.34% 27 1.23% 2,089 95.08%

570 12 0.81% 1,447 97.70% 10 1.40% 664 92.74% 22 1.00% 2,111 96.09%

560 8 0.54% 1,455 98.24% 12 1.68% 676 94.41% 20 0.91% 2,131 97.00%

550 6 0.41% 1,461 98.65% 2 0.28% 678 94.69% 8 0.36% 2,139 97.36%

540 4 0.27% 1,465 98.92% 8 1.12% 686 95.81% 12 0.55% 2,151 97.91%

530 7 0.47% 1,472 99.39% 12 1.68% 698 97.49% 19 0.86% 2,170 98.77%

520 1 0.07% 1,473 99.46% 4 0.56% 702 98.04% 5 0.23% 2,175 99.00%

510 2 0.14% 1,475 99.59% 2 0.28% 704 98.32% 4 0.18% 2,179 99.18%

500 2 0.14% 1,477 99.73% 2 0.28% 706 98.60% 4 0.18% 2,183 99.36%

490 1 0.07% 1,478 99.80% 3 0.42% 709 99.02% 4 0.18% 2,187 99.54%

480 1 0.07% 1,479 99.86% 2 0.28% 711 99.30% 3 0.14% 2,190 99.68%

470 0.00% 1,479 99.86% 2 0.28% 713 99.58% 2 0.09% 2,192 99.77%

460 2 0.14% 1,481 100.00% 1 0.14% 714 99.72% 3 0.14% 2,195 99.91%

450 0.00% 714 99.72% 0.00% 2,195 99.91%

440 1 0.14% 715 99.86% 1 0.05% 2,196 99.95%

430 1 0.14% 716 100.00% 1 0.05% 2,197 100.00%
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